Red Beryl Now on SALE !!

Take 30 % off of these prices with a Minimum purchase $100
The gems listed here are all cut from genuine lab grown red beryl crystal. They are NOT some other

red beryl imitation (like agua or corundum) or other simulated gem. Orders over $75 ship FREE
in the USA. Overseas buyers must inquire for shipping charges.

Shape Cut Size Weight Catalog Number Price of Gem
Square  Princess 6.8mm 1.63 ct BRLF0913-18 $254
Square  Princess 5.3mm 90 ct BRLF 0913-40 $95
Square  Backgammon 7mm 2.29 ct BRLF0913-13 $344
Square  Brilliant 5.3mm .76ct BRLF0615-6 $85
Square  Backgammon 6mm 1.39ct BRLF0913-14 $146
Square  Princess 4.3-4.4mm 0.40ct BRLF0820-1 $68
Square  Backgammon 5.3 X 5mm 8lct BRLF0218-12 $85
Square  Backgammon 4.3 mm 49 ct BRLF0218-7 $64
Square  Backgammon 4 mm 43 ct BRLF0218-13 $59
Square  Backgammon 4.6x4.9mm .68 ct BRLF0218-6 $61
Square  Step Cut 4 mm 36 ct BRLF0218-16 $50
Square  Cut Corner 5.4 mm .84 ct BRLF0218-37 $85
Square  Triangular Bar Crown 4.3 mm .46 ct BRLF0415-1 $42

B =

Square Backgammon Princess Cut Princess Pair Harlequin




Bar
Rectangle Emerald Cut
Rectangle Backgammon
Rectangle Zig Zag
Rectangle Emerald Cut
Rectangle Emerald Cut
Rectangle Emerald Cut
Rectangle Emerald Cut
Rectangle Backgammon
Rectangle Backgammon
Rectangle Backgammon
Rectangle Emerald Cut
Rectangle Emerald Cut
Rectangle Emerald Cut
Rectangle Emerald Cut
Rectangle Emerald Cut

Rectangle Emerald Cut

Rectangle Emerald Cut

Rectangle Emerald Cut
Cushion Checkerboard
Cushion Brilliant
Cushion Checkerboard
Cushion Checkerboard
Cushion Brilliant

Cushion Brilliant

»

8.6 X 6.6 mm
7.7 X6 mm
9x7mm
6 x 8 mm
7X9 mm
6 x 8 mm
9x7mm
6.3 x4.3 mm
5.4x3.4 mm
6.4 x 4.6 mm
6.5 x4.4 mm
6 x4.2mm
5.6 x4.2mm
6.3 X 37 mm
65.7 X 3.9mm
6.5 x 3.5mm
5.3x 3.4 mm
2.3x 3 mm
7.1x5.1mm

6x4mm

7.3x5.4mm

7.2X5mm

5.3x3.1mm

5x3mm

Backgammon
2.31ct
1.94 ct
2.54 ct
1.68 ct
2.31ct
2.06 ct
2.37ct
0.92 ct

0.42 ct
0.87 ct
8lct
.60 ct
YA
49 ct
A48 ct
.38 ct
33 ct
24 ct
1.03ct
0.47ct
1.31ct
1.06¢ct
0.37ct

0.25ct

Cushion

BRLF0913-5

BRLF0913-19

BRLF0913-10

BRLF0112-10

BRLF0112-9

BRLF0112-8

BRLF0112-6

BRLF0218-14

BRLF0218-15

BRLF0218-5

BRLF0218-22

BRLF0218-25

BRLF0218-27

BRLF0218-26

BRLF0218-28

BRLF0218-30

BRLF0218-29

BRLF0218-21

BRLFO0716-1

BRLF0615-3

BRLF0218-7

BRLF0218-9

BRLF0218-32

BRLF0218-33

$346
$290
$380
$252
$346
$309
$355
$68
$49
$91
$85
$64
$63
$54
$52
$39
$38
$32
$129
$52
$69
$66
$43
$32



Cushion Brilliant Checkerboard Cushion

Diamond Back pair 8.4 x 5.8 & 8.9 x 5.7mm 2.30 ct TW BRLF0913-47 $218
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Diamond Back Cut

Triangle Trilliant Cut 6 mm 0.79ct BRLF0615-1 $110
Triangle Trilliant Cut 5.3 mm 0.62ct BRLF0615-2 $85
Triangle  Brilliant 4 mm 0.18 ct BRLF0316-1 $29
Triangle Crazy Triangle 4.3 mm 0.22 ct BRLF0615-7 $35
Triangle Trilliant Cut 5.0 mm 0.43ct BRLF0218-3 $39
Triangle Trilliant Cut 3.6 x 3.8 mm 0.19 ct BRLF0218 -10 $28
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Trilliant Cut
Round Brilliant 4.8mm 0.45 ct BRLF1016-1 $59
Round Brilliant 5.4 mm 0.75ct BRLF0218-1 $79
Round Brilliant checkerboard 5 mm 0.39 ct BRLF0218-2 $45
Round Brilliant checkerboard 4.3 mm 0.30 ct BRLF0218-17 $45

Round Brilliant 3.7mm 0.19 ct BRLF0218-20 $27



Mix Parcel 7 stones 0.97TW PARCEL
$90

Order your own custom cut Firecuts! we have rough available to create a
special gem just for you. One-of-a-kind. email for details.

Crown of Fire 9.45x11.11 mm 3.31ct Long Octagon Concave cut BRLF0218 -35 SOLD
Starfire 9.24 mm 3.45 ct Hexagon concave BRLF0218-36 SOLD
Heart on Fire ~ 8.52 x 8.56 mm 2.06 ct Concave cut Heart BRLF 0218-37 SOLD

Heart on Fire
Three Alarm Fire”

Concave cut trilliant. 8.5 mm 1.89 ct BRLF 0419-1 $397 | named this one for
three things: Head over heels Romance, Desire, and Soulmate. SOLD

A great gift for anniversaries, birthdays, Valentine’s, mother’s day, and of course
Christmas! Don’t wat til it’s too late!

“Firefly” Mixed cut with concave facets. 7.83x7.8x5d

mm. 1.94 ct. Price $458

“Crown of Fire” 2.20 ct Stoplight red fire and very brilliant. 9.45 x 8.12 mm
Price $440

Email requests for custom cuts, sizes and availability: stinsons@gemservice.com



